

CITY OF KELLER
MT GILEAD ROAD BIKE/PEDESTRIAN TRAIL
Westwood # 57081

BID TABULATION

BIDS OPENED: May 14, 2025
 CONTRACT TIME: 240 Calendar Days

				TEJAS CUTTER, LLC 1562 County Rd 4127 Decatur, Texas 76234		VLEX CONSTRUCTION, LLC 3586 Bent Oak St Greenville, Texas 75401		2L CONSTRUCTION PO Box 397 Rhome, Texas 76078		C GREEN SCAPING, LP 2401 Handley Ederville Rd Fort Worth, Texas 76118		C.C. ZAMORA CONSTRUCTION, INC 381 Austin Lane Fort Worth, Texas 76111	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 35,000.00	35,000.00	\$ 35,400.00	35,400.00	\$ 55,000.00	55,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	21,000.00	\$ 43,939.00	43,939.00
2	Video Project Area	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	600.00	600.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
3	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	1	LS	3,220.00	3,220.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	24,200.00	24,200.00	21,180.00	21,180.00
4	Temporary Erosion, Sedimentation And Water Pollution Prevention (SWPPP)	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	10,200.00	10,200.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	15,200.00	15,200.00	9,252.00	9,252.00
5	Project Sign	2	EA	500.00	1,000.00	1,020.00	2,040.00	900.00	1,800.00	800.00	1,600.00	475.00	950.00
6	General Site Preparation	19	STA	350.00	6,650.00	1,068.00	20,292.00	2,000.00	38,000.00	2,100.00	39,900.00	2,500.00	47,500.00
7	Excavation (Trail)	1,000	CY	24.75	24,750.00	36.00	36,000.00	50.00	50,000.00	46.00	46,000.00	27.23	27,230.00
8	Flex Base (6" Thick)	2,774	SY	29.00	80,446.00	42.00	116,508.00	17.00	47,158.00	25.20	69,904.80	15.55	43,135.70
9	Concrete Sidewalk Shared Use (10' x 6")	1,396	SY	112.50	157,050.00	84.00	117,264.00	71.50	99,814.00	84.00	117,264.00	80.25	112,029.00
10	Concrete Sidewalk Shared Use (6' x 6")	230	SY	115.00	26,450.00	84.00	19,320.00	81.50	18,745.00	90.00	20,700.00	80.25	18,457.50
11	Concrete Sidewalk (4')	14	SY	110.00	1,540.00	84.00	1,176.00	85.00	1,190.00	90.00	1,260.00	80.25	1,123.50
12	Conc Sidewalk (Special) (TY-FW) (10')	47	SY	190.00	8,930.00	240.00	11,280.00	240.00	11,280.00	212.00	9,964.00	247.75	11,644.25
13	Conc Sidewalk (Special) (TY-FW)(6')	124	SY	195.00	24,180.00	216.00	26,784.00	400.00	49,600.00	273.00	33,852.00	247.75	30,721.00
14	Conc Sidewalk (Special) (TY-FW)(4')	15	SY	220.00	3,300.00	180.00	2,700.00	500.00	7,500.00	355.00	5,325.00	247.75	3,716.25
15	6" Monolithic Curb and Gutter	256	LF	4.00	1,024.00	38.00	9,728.00	30.00	7,680.00	54.00	13,824.00	58.90	15,078.40
16	6" Pavement Repair (2" TY "D" on 4" TY "B")	30	SY	200.00	6,000.00	144.00	4,320.00	110.00	3,300.00	268.00	8,040.00	80.00	2,400.00
17	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4"(SLD)(100MIL)	256	LF	15.62	3,998.72	3.00	768.00	18.00	4,608.00	4.00	1,024.00	7.05	1,804.80
18	4" Topsoil	5,508	SY	6.00	33,048.00	6.00	33,048.00	4.50	24,786.00	5.00	27,540.00	6.90	38,005.20
19	Solid Block Sodding	5,508	SY	13.25	72,981.00	6.00	33,048.00	11.00	60,588.00	6.30	34,700.40	15.30	84,272.40
20	Curb Ramp (TY-1)	1	EA	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,160.00	2,160.00	2,400.00	2,400.00	2,736.00	2,736.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
21	Remove & Relocate Sign	1	EA	500.00	500.00	600.00	600.00	800.00	800.00	200.00	200.00	1,140.00	1,140.00
22	Install SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1) WS(P)	2	EA	600.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	750.00	1,500.00	420.00	840.00	1,260.00	2,520.00
23	Irrigation Repair Allowance	1	AL	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
24	2' Drop Inlet	1	EA	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,100.00	4,100.00	3,480.00	3,480.00
25	18" SET	1	EA	1,350.00	1,350.00	4,200.00	4,200.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	2,400.00	2,400.00	3,360.00	3,360.00
26	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe Class III	611	LF	98.50	60,183.50	120.00	73,320.00	120.00	73,320.00	138.00	84,318.00	144.00	87,984.00
27	Trench Safety for Storm Pipe	611	LF	3.00	1,833.00	12.00	7,332.00	5.00	3,055.00	5.00	3,055.00	6.00	3,666.00
28	Post-Construction As-Built Survey	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
BASE BID					\$ 576,134.22		\$ 598,888.00		\$ 607,624.00		\$ 610,547.20		\$ 639,589.00
Deduct 26	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe Class III	-611	LF	98.50	(60,183.50)	120.00	(73,320.00)	120.00	(73,320.00)	138.00	(84,318.00)	144.00	(87,984.00)
A-1	18" ADS HDPE Pipe (N-12)	611	LF	83.50	51,018.50	94.00	57,434.00	100.00	61,100.00	94.00	57,434.00	120.00	73,320.00
ALT A BID					\$ (9,165.00)		\$ (15,886.00)		\$ (12,220.00)		\$ (26,884.00)		\$ (14,664.00)
TOTAL BID ALT A (BASE + ALT A)					\$ 566,969.22		\$ 583,002.00		\$ 595,404.00		\$ 583,663.20		\$ 624,925.00
5% BID SECURITY				5% BOND		Check		5% BOND		5% BOND		5% BOND	
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED													

CITY OF KELLER
MT GILEAD ROAD BIKE/PEDESTRIAN TRAIL
Westwood # 57081

BID TABULATION

BIDS OPENED: May 14, 2025
CONTRACT TIME: 240 Calendar Days

				RLM EARTHCO 1150 Bue Mound Rd W. STE 304 Fort Worth, Texas 76052		NORTHSTAR CONSTRUCTION, LLC 2112 Solona Street Fort Worth, Texas 76117		COLE CONSTRUCTION, INC 10315 Alta Vista Rd Fort Worth, Texas 76244		H. D. COOK'S ROCK SOLID INC 1741 US HW 377 STE 133 Roanoke, Texas 76362		RATLIFF HARDSCAPE LTD. 1740 Midway Rd Lewisville, Texas 75056	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 97,122.00	97,122.00	\$ 47,000.00	47,000.00	\$ 51,246.14	51,246.14	\$ 30,000.00	30,000.00	\$ 45,904.00	45,904.00
2	Video Project Area	1	LS	580.00	580.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	656.45	656.45	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,770.00	1,770.00
3	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	1	LS	5,172.00	5,172.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	12,059.31	12,059.31	16,000.00	16,000.00	31,170.00	31,170.00
4	Temporary Erosion, Sedimentation And Water Pollution Prevention (SWPPP)	1	LS	20,268.00	20,268.00	5,800.00	5,800.00	21,520.41	21,520.41	2,400.00	2,400.00	3,304.00	3,304.00
5	Project Sign	2	EA	321.00	642.00	725.00	1,450.00	1,708.01	3,416.02	800.00	1,600.00	1,298.00	2,596.00
6	General Site Preparation	19	STA	616.80	11,719.20	2,500.00	47,500.00	2,337.07	44,404.33	2,300.00	43,700.00	413.00	7,847.00
7	Excavation (Trail)	1,000	CY	40.72	40,720.00	72.00	72,000.00	58.81	58,810.00	56.00	56,000.00	41.30	41,300.00
8	Flex Base (6" Thick)	2,774	SY	12.82	35,562.68	35.00	97,090.00	17.68	49,044.32	30.00	83,220.00	44.00	122,056.00
9	Concrete Sidewalk Shared Use (10' x 6")	1,396	SY	85.82	119,804.72	93.00	129,828.00	96.06	134,099.76	111.00	154,956.00	70.00	97,720.00
10	Concrete Sidewalk Shared Use (6' x 6")	230	SY	63.00	14,490.00	98.00	22,540.00	97.54	22,434.20	108.00	24,840.00	71.00	16,330.00
11	Concrete Sidewalk (4')	14	SY	675.93	9,463.02	78.00	1,092.00	108.41	1,517.74	113.00	1,582.00	65.00	910.00
12	Conc Sidewalk (Special) (TY-FW) (10')	47	SY	326.55	15,347.85	263.00	12,361.00	99.60	4,681.20	348.00	16,356.00	189.00	8,883.00
13	Conc Sidewalk (Special) (TY-FW)(6')	124	SY	246.24	30,533.76	302.00	37,448.00	97.76	12,122.24	372.00	46,128.00	267.00	33,108.00
14	Conc Sidewalk (Special) (TY-FW)(4')	15	SY	730.07	10,951.05	339.00	5,085.00	107.78	1,616.70	515.00	7,725.00	362.00	5,430.00
15	6" Monolithic Curb and Gutter	256	LF	80.30	20,556.80	48.00	12,288.00	41.05	10,508.80	36.00	9,216.00	41.50	10,624.00
16	6" Pavement Repair (2" TY "D" on 4" TY "B")	30	SY	116.40	3,492.00	174.00	5,220.00	457.56	13,726.80	280.00	8,400.00	142.00	4,260.00
17	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4"(SLD)(100MIL)	256	LF	10.55	2,700.80	7.00	1,792.00	12.89	3,299.84	12.00	3,072.00	4.50	1,152.00
18	4" Topsoil	5,508	SY	11.04	60,808.32	5.00	27,540.00	8.06	44,394.48	7.00	38,556.00	29.50	162,486.00
19	Solid Block Sodding	5,508	SY	6.17	33,984.36	10.00	55,080.00	10.69	58,880.52	11.00	60,588.00	11.00	60,588.00
20	Curb Ramp (TY-1)	1	EA	46.32	46.32	1,800.00	1,800.00	1,348.37	1,348.37	2,300.00	2,300.00	2,714.00	2,714.00
21	Remove & Relocate Sign	1	EA	139.00	139.00	480.00	480.00	2,358.92	2,358.92	675.00	675.00	708.00	708.00
22	Install SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1) WS(P)	2	EA	1,047.00	2,094.00	550.00	1,100.00	640.84	1,281.68	840.00	1,680.00	590.00	1,180.00
23	Irrigation Repair Allowance	1	AL	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
24	2' Drop Inlet	1	EA	3,474.00	3,474.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	7,820.10	7,820.10	6,000.00	6,000.00	7,670.00	7,670.00
25	18" SET	1	EA	2,540.00	2,540.00	2,450.00	2,450.00	6,582.89	6,582.89	2,700.00	2,700.00	3,245.00	3,245.00
26	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe Class III	611	LF	83.01	50,719.11	128.00	78,208.00	162.11	99,049.21	120.00	73,320.00	118.00	72,098.00
27	Trench Safety for Storm Pipe	611	LF	1,712.00	1,046,032.00	1.00	611.00	26.41	16,136.51	13.00	7,943.00	6.00	3,666.00
28	Post-Construction As-Built Survey	1	LS	3,987.32	3,987.32	1,700.00	1,700.00	10,701.82	10,701.82	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,130.00	4,130.00
	BASE BID				\$ 1,647,950.31		\$ 695,963.00		\$ 698,718.76		\$ 709,957.00		\$ 757,849.00
Deduct 26	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe Class III	-611	LF	83.01	(50,719.11)	128.00	(78,208.00)	162.11	(99,049.21)	120.00	(73,320.00)	118.00	(72,098.00)
A-1	18" ADS HDPE Pipe (N-12)	611	LF	51.94	31,735.34	111.00	67,821.00	124.98	76,362.78	117.00	71,487.00	101.00	61,711.00
	ALT A BID				\$ (18,983.77)		\$ (10,387.00)		\$ (22,686.43)		\$ (1,833.00)		\$ (10,387.00)
	TOTAL BID ALT A (BASE + ALT A)				\$ 1,628,966.54		\$ 685,576.00		\$ 676,032.33		\$ 708,124.00		\$ 747,462.00
	5% BID SECURITY				5% BOND		5% BOND		5% BOND		5% BOND		5% BOND
	ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED												

CITY OF KELLER
MT GILEAD ROAD BIKE/PEDESTRIAN TRAIL
Westwood # 57081

Westwood

BID TABULATION

BIDS OPENED: May 14, 2025
CONTRACT TIME: 240 Calendar Days

CAPKO CONCRETE STRUCTURES, LLC
 325 Timberlake Dr
 Azle, Texas 76020

CAM-CRETE CONTRACTING INC
 P.O. Box 3312
 Cedar Hill, Texas 75106

A T CONSTRUCTION, LLC
 8219 Mossberg Dr
 Arlington, Texas 76002

CI PAVEMENT
 101 Josephine Ln
 Grand Prairie, Texas 75050

EXCEL 4 CONSTRUCTION, LLC
 P.O. Box 4739
 Fort Worth, Texas 76164

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 68,000.00	68,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	40,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	50,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	25,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	12,000.00
2	Video Project Area	1	LS	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	500.00	500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
3	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	1	LS	12,000.00	12,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
4	Temporary Erosion, Sedimentation And Water Pollution Prevention (SWPPP)	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	6,300.00	6,300.00
5	Project Sign	2	EA	600.00	1,200.00	850.00	1,700.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	500.00	1,000.00	950.00	1,900.00
6	General Site Preparation	19	STA	2,200.00	41,800.00	1,550.00	29,450.00	1,500.00	28,500.00	1,250.00	23,750.00	22,000.00	418,000.00
7	Excavation (Trail)	1,000	CY	60.00	60,000.00	45.00	45,000.00	35.00	35,000.00	25.00	25,000.00	80.00	80,000.00
8	Flex Base (6" Thick)	2,774	SY	25.00	69,350.00	30.00	83,220.00	45.00	124,830.00	40.00	110,960.00	55.00	152,570.00
9	Concrete Sidewalk Shared Use (10' x 6")	1,396	SY	108.00	150,768.00	100.00	139,600.00	90.00	125,640.00	111.25	155,305.00	156.00	217,776.00
10	Concrete Sidewalk Shared Use (6' x 6")	230	SY	108.00	24,840.00	98.00	22,540.00	90.00	20,700.00	111.20	25,576.00	135.00	31,050.00
11	Concrete Sidewalk (4')	14	SY	160.00	2,240.00	96.00	1,344.00	90.00	1,260.00	121.50	1,701.00	122.00	1,708.00
12	Conc Sidewalk (Special) (TY-FW) (10')	47	SY	300.00	14,100.00	675.00	31,725.00	150.00	7,050.00	247.00	11,609.00	460.00	21,620.00
13	Conc Sidewalk (Special) (TY-FW)(6')	124	SY	300.00	37,200.00	650.00	80,600.00	150.00	18,600.00	337.00	41,788.00	388.00	48,112.00
14	Conc Sidewalk (Special) (TY-FW)(4')	15	SY	360.00	5,400.00	500.00	7,500.00	150.00	2,250.00	450.00	6,750.00	345.00	5,175.00
15	6" Monolithic Curb and Gutter	256	LF	60.00	15,360.00	65.00	16,640.00	30.00	7,680.00	45.00	11,520.00	82.00	20,992.00
16	6" Pavement Repair (2" TY "D" on 4" TY "B")	30	SY	120.00	3,600.00	100.00	3,000.00	200.00	6,000.00	120.00	3,600.00	106.00	3,180.00
17	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4"(SLD)(100MIL)	256	LF	20.00	5,120.00	15.00	3,840.00	10.00	2,560.00	15.00	3,840.00	8.00	2,048.00
18	4" Topsoil	5,508	SY	10.00	55,080.00	10.00	55,080.00	40.00	220,320.00	45.00	247,860.00	8.00	44,064.00
19	Solid Block Sodding	5,508	SY	17.00	93,636.00	10.00	55,080.00	12.00	66,096.00	14.00	77,112.00	11.00	60,588.00
20	Curb Ramp (TY-1)	1	EA	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
21	Remove & Relocate Sign	1	EA	900.00	900.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	750.00	750.00	350.00	350.00	875.00	875.00
22	Install SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1) WS(P)	2	EA	850.00	1,700.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	1,000.00	3,100.00	6,200.00
23	Irrigation Repair Allowance	1	AL	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
24	2' Drop Inlet	1	EA	6,000.00	6,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	8,125.00	8,125.00	6,800.00	6,800.00
25	18" SET	1	EA	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	750.00	750.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
26	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe Class III	611	LF	150.00	91,650.00	200.00	122,200.00	100.00	61,100.00	145.00	88,595.00	127.00	77,597.00
27	Trench Safety for Storm Pipe	611	LF	2.00	1,222.00	5.00	3,055.00	50.00	30,550.00	5.00	3,055.00	2.00	1,222.00
28	Post-Construction As-Built Survey	1	LS	1,200.00	1,200.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
	BASE BID				\$ 776,866.00		\$ 778,574.00		\$ 879,636.00		\$ 910,996.00		\$ 1,274,277.00
Deduct 26	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe Class III	-611	LF	150.00	(91,650.00)	200.00	(122,200.00)	100.00	(61,100.00)	145.00	(88,595.00)	127.00	(77,597.00)
A-1	18" ADS HDPE Pipe (N-12)	611	LF	135.00	82,485.00	180.00	109,980.00	75.00	45,825.00	155.00	94,705.00	95.00	58,045.00
	ALT A BID				\$ (9,165.00)		\$ (12,220.00)		\$ (15,275.00)		\$ 6,110.00		\$ (19,552.00)
	TOTAL BID ALT A (BASE + ALT A)				\$ 767,701.00		\$ 766,354.00		\$ 864,361.00		\$ 917,106.00		\$ 1,254,725.00
	5% BID SECURITY				5% BOND		5% BOND		5% BOND		5% BOND		5% BOND
	ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED												